FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-11-26
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20118289 - Finale - Sable Sur Sarthe
Catégorie J

C1iD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1B |Zoe Bruchon Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 151.59+2 13h41:50+20 | 153.59 | 671.4 -
000
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Alexis Bobon Canoe Kayak De Vertou 93.35+2 14h06:30+21 | 95.35 | 187.5 | 155.88
47483647
2 6 B | Mathieu Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 133.06+0 13h53:50+0 | 133.06 | 655.07 | 690.45
3 11 B | Axel Kottelanne Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 141.4+2 13h53:10+20 | 143.4 | 781.9 | 757.71
000000
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 B |Nicolas Villaume - Axel Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 155.47+4 14h27:10+21 | 159.47 | 890.11 | 959.95
Kottelanne 47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Zoe Bruchon Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 110.66+2 14h22:30+21 | 112.66 302 268.32
47483647
2 6 A | Pauline Guenery J.s.p.a. Mayenne 129.34+0 14h19:50+0 | 129.34 | 492.11 | 508.5
3 7 A | Garance Dalaine U.s.f. Ck La Fleche 129.41+6 14h18:30+21 | 135.41 | 561.3 | 552.31
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur



http://www.ffck.org

10

1A
3A

9A
12A

20 A

29 A

37A

27B
28B

38 B

Theo Foucher

Alexis Bobon

Simon Dubosc

Killian Flegeau

Thomas Brochard

Pierre Bourdet

Mathieu Aussant

Axel Kottelanne

Louis Gane

Tudual Telbois

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

88.62+0
90.72+2

95+0
93.59+2

98.15+2

98.72+4

105.78+2

130.91+0
129.97+2

145.94+4

15h49:10+0

15h41:50+20
00000000

15h43:10+0

15h38:30+20
00000000

15h35:10+21
47483647

15h37:50+21
47483647

15h27:10+20
00

15h05:50+0

15h09:10+20
000

15h04:30+21
47483647

88.62
92.72

95
95.59

100.15

102.72

107.78

130.91
131.97

149.94

159.3
212.11

241.48
249.07

307.81

340.91

406.08

708.99
722.64

954.09

118.66
242.45

243.49
274.37

296.18

279.69

395.8

812.94
677.12

864.32




